
APHRODITE’S TABLE
Kimberly Suta // (210) 725-2339 // aphroditestable@gmail.com

BLACK TIE AFFAIRS CATERING
www.BlackTieAffairsCatering.com
Noe Martinez Jr. // (210) 226-9881 // sales@blacktieaffairscatering.com

CHEF BRIAN WEST
wwwww.ChefBrianWest.com
Chef Brian West  //  (210) 771-6961 // Brian@chefbrianwest.com

CREATIVE CATERING SOLUTIONS
www.CreativeCateringSolutions.net
Angela Monroe // (414) 403-4593 // angela@creativecaterings.com

DON STRANGE
www.DonStrange.com
Di-Di-Anna Arias  //  (210) 434-2331 // di-anna@donstrange.com

EL JARRO
www.ElJarro.com
Sandy Cerna // (210) 315-7835 // eljarro@satx.rr.com

HYATT
www.Hyatt.com
Whitney Kelman // (210) 510-4423 // whitney.kelman@hyatt.com

MENGER HMENGER HOTEL *catering not available for La Vista Terrace events
www.MengerHotel.com
Zarelda “Zara” Marrero // (210) 293-3415 // zmarrero@mengerhotel.com

PAGE BARTEAU CATERING
www.PageBarteauCatering.com
Josh Hatton // (210) 821-5371 // josh@pagebarteaucatering.com

PALOMA BLANCA
wwwww.PalomaBlanca.net/private-events/
Laura Arriaga // (210) 822-6151 // laura@palomablanca.net
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ROSEMARY’S CATERING 
www.theRKGroup.com
Art Menchaca // (210) 223-2680, x321 // amenchaca@therkgroup.com

SMOKE TEXAS
www.SmokeDowntown.com
Adrian Martinez // (210) 393-2606 // adrian@smokedowntown.com

SPICE OSPICE OF LIFE
www.SpiceOfLifeSA.com
Kim Escaro Panaguiton // (210) 366-1220 // sales@spiceoflifesa.com

TIAGO’S CABO GRILLE
www.tiagoscabogrille.com
Michelle Rios // (210) 582-0132 // mrios@shrimphouse.com

TRUE FLAVORS
wwwww.TrueFlavors.com
Rebecca Gonzalez // (210) 226-3670 // rgonzalez@trueflavors.com
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